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6.49 55719 17.1119.03/10.42 112.1812.02 14.0216.13| 8.25 110.31/112.3712.46 | 4.59 6.47 |6.14| 8 |7.04| 8.44/10.19(12.04|2.03 |4.15/6.26| 8.33|10.38/12.48|3.01 | 5.09
6.49 558 | 10/7.06|8.58/10.37 |12.13 11.57 |3.57|6.08| 8.20 |10.26/12.32/2.41 |455  6.46|6.14| 9 |7.01| 8.41/10.16|12.01|2.00 |4.12|6.23| 8.30 | 10.35(12.45| 2.58 | 5.04
6.49 [5.50 | 11|7.02|8.54|10.33 |12.09 |1.53 |3.53|6.04| 8.16 [10.22[12.282.37 |4.51  6.46 |6.15| 10| 6.56| 8.36/10.11 |11.56|1.55 |4.07|6.18| 8.25 | 10.3012.40| 2.53 | 5.00
6.49 [5.59 |12/6.58|8.50|10.29 |12.05 |1.50 |3.49/6.00| 8.12 |110.18{12.24|2.33 |4.48  6.45|6.16| 11|6.52| 8.32/10.07 |11.52 |1.51 |4.03|6.14| 8.21|10.26/12.36|2.49 | 4.56
6.50 6.00 | 1316.558.47/10.26 |12.02|1.46 |3.46/5.57| 8.09 110.1512.21/2.30 |4.44 645 |6.16| 12| 6.48 8.28/10.03|11.48 | 1.47 |3.59)6.10 8.17 | 10.22/12.32| 2.45 | 4.52
6.50 16.00 | 14/6.51|8.43|10.22 |11.58 |1.42 |3.42|5.53| 8.05 |10.11|12.17|2.26 |4.40 ans | ang 30 Hows | [Da B4 g0 Son, Pode| BB |So BB 6B [&8
pnd @m0 (30 @8 S0y B8 B4 BA oo o hode 8% o @3 6% gy07617013182309,58]1143]1.43 354 |6.06/8.13] 10.191220(2.42 | 4.48 | 6.39
6.5016.01115/8.38110.1711.53/1.38 |3.37 1549/8.00) 10.0712.122.22 14.35 1642 ¢ 1 |6 17| 14/ 818| 9.54/11.39|1.39 |3.50 |6.02/8.10| 10.16 12.2612.39 |4.45 |6.36
6.5016.02/16/8.3410.131149/1.34 13,33 |5.45/7.56] 10031208218 14311639 )\ 1o 17| 151615) 9.5111.36|1.36 |3.47 |559|8.07) 10131223236 |4.42 631
6.50 6.02|17/8.31|10.1111.46 |1.31 |3.30 |5.42|7.53| 10.0012.052.15 |4.28 |6.35
550 16.03 |18 827 | 10.0711.42 197 1326 1538|749 056 | 1201211 |424 |63y  ©43|6:18| 16/8.10) 9.46/1131|131 342 |554/8.02) 10.0812182.32 |4.39 | 6.28
650 16.04 | 191823 10.0311.38 1123 1322 15341745 052 111571207 420 608 643 6:18|17/8.07/9.43/11.28|128 |3.39 |551/7.69| 10.0812.15229 |4.36 6.24
650 16.04 | 2018.20| 10.0011.35 120 13.19 |5311742| 9.49 | 11541204 |417 624 642619/ 18|8.03/9.39 11.24|1.24 |3.35 547|755 10.0112.112.25 |4.326.20
6.50 16,051 211816 95611131 1116 1315 |5.27|7.38| 9.45 |11502.00 1413 |620 641 6.19|19]7.59]9.35/11.20 |1.20 |3.31 |5.437.51 9.57|12.072.21 |4.28 6.16
6.50 16.0512218.1219.52/11.27 |1.12 13.11 |5.2317.34| 9.41 |11.46/1.56 |4.09 |6.16 6.4116.19|20|7.55| 9.31|11.16|1.16 |3.27 |5.39|7.47| 9.53|12.03]2.17 |4.24|6.13
6.50 |6.06 | 23|8.08|9.48/11.23 |1.08 |3.07 |5.19|7.30| 9.37 |11.421.52 |4.05 |6.12  6.40|6.20| 21| 7.52| 9.28|11.13 | 1.13 |3.24 |5.36|7.44| 9.50 |12.002.14 |4.216.08
6.50 |6.06 | 24|8.04|9.44|11.19 |1.04 |3.03 |5.15|7.26| 9.33 |11.38/1.48 |4.01 |6.08  6.40|6.20| 22| 7.47|9.23/11.08 | 1.08 |3.19 |5.31|7.39| 9.45 | 11.55(2.09 |4.16 | 6.05
6.50 |6.07 | 25/8.009.40|11.15 |1.00 |2.59 |5.11|7.22| 9.29 |11.341.44 |357 |6.05  6.39|6.20| 23| 7.44| 9.20/11.05 1.05 |3.16 |5.28/7.36] 9.42 | 11.52/2.06 |4.13|6.01
6.50 16.08 | 26|7.57|9.37|11.12 |12.57 |2.56 |5.08|7.19| 9.26 |11.31|1.41 (3.54 |6.01 .39 |6.21| 24| 7.40| 9.16/11.01|1.01 |3.12 |5.24/7.32| 9.38 | 11.48/2.02 |4.09 |5.57
6.506.08|277.53/9.33|11.08 |12.53|2.52 |5.04/7.15| 9.2 |11.2711.37 13.50 \5.57 638 |6.21 | 25/7.36| 9.12|10.57|12.57|3.08 |5.20|7.28| 9.34| 11.44/158 |4.05 |5.53
6.49 16.0928|7.40)9.29/11.04 |12.49/2.48 15.007.11 9.18 |11.23/1.33 |3.46 1552 37|51 | 26| 7.32| 9.08/ 10.53|12.53|3.04 |5.16|7.24 9.30 | 1140|154 |4.01|5.49
6.4916.091297.4419.24/10.59|12.441243 |4.55/7.06| 9.13 | 11.1811.28 1341|549 ¢ o7 |5 5| 2717 28] 9.04/10.49 | 12.49(3.00 |5.12|7.20| 9.26 | 11.36/1.50 |3.57 |5.44
6.4916.10/30|7.419.21/10.56 1241 2.40 14.52|7.03] 91011115025 13381545 o o010 o) | 5817 93] 5,59/ 10.44|12.44| 255 |5.07|7.15 9.21|11.31145 |3.52 |5.41
6.49 16.10|31|7.37/9.17|10.52 |12.37 |2.36 |4.48(6.59| 9.06 |11.11]1.21 |3.34 |5.41

6.36 [6.22 |29 | 7.21|8.57 | 10.42[12.42 2.53 5.05 |7.13| 9.19|11.29|1.43 B.50 [5.39
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6.35|6.22) 1 | 7.20 8.56 10.41) 12.41/2.52 | 5.04/ 7.12 9.18| 11.2§1.42 | 3.49| 537  6.11|6.29| 1 | 6.50| 8.35/10.35  12.47/2.58 |5.05/7.10| 9.20 | 11.33/1.40 |3.32|5.10
6.35|6.23) 2 | 7.16 8.52 10.37/12.37/2.48 | 5.00/ 7.08 9.14| 11.241.38 |3.45/532  6.10|6.30| 2 | 6.46| 8.31/10.31|12.43/2.54 |5.017.06| 9.16 | 11.29/1.36 |3.28 |5.05
6.34/6.23| 3 | 7.11| 8.47/10.32| 12.32| 2.43 | 4.55/7.03 9.09| 11.191.33 | 3.40| 528  6.09 |6.30| 3 | 6.41| 8.26/10.26|12.38|2.49 |4.56/7.04 9.11 | 11.24/1.31 |3.23|5.01
6.33/6.23| 4 | 7.07| 8.4310.28|12.28/ 2.39 | 451/ 6.59 9.05| 11.151.29 | 3.36| 5.24  6.08 |6.30| 4 |6.37| 8.22/10.22|12.34|2.45 |4.52/6.57| 9.07 | 11.20/1.27 |3.19 | 4.58
6.3216.23| 5 | 7.03| 8.39 10.24| 12.24/ 2.35 | 4.47/6.55 9.01| 11.11/1.25 | 3.32| 520  6.08 |6.30| 5 |6.34] 8.19/10.19|12.31|2.42 |4.49 6.54 9.04|11.17/1.24 |3.16 | 4.54
6.32]6.24| 6 | 6.59 8.35 10.20| 12.20| 2.31 | 4.43/6.51 8.57| 11.07/1.21 | 3.28| 5.16  6.08 |6.30| 6 |6.30| 8.15/10.15|12.27|2.38 | 4.45/6.50| 9.00 | 11.13/1.20 |3.12|4.51
6.31/6.24| 7 | 6.55| 8.31/10.16| 12.16| 2.27 | 4.39| 6.47 8.53| 11.031.17 | 3.24| 512  6.07 |6.30| 7 |6.27 8.12/10.12|12.24|2.35 |4.426.47| 8.57 | 11.10/1.17 |3.09 | 4.47
6.30|6.24) 8 | 6.51 8.27 10.12) 12.122.23 | 4.35/ 6.43 8.49| 10.591.13 | 3.20| 5.07  6.07|6.31| 8 | 6.23| 8.08/10.08|12.20/2.31 |4.38/6.43| 8.53 | 11.06/1.13 |3.05|4.43
6.30|6.24| 9 | 6.46| 8.22/10.07| 12.07| 2.18 | 4.30, 6.38 8.44| 10.541.08 | 3.15/5.04  6.06 |6.31|9 |6.19| 8.04/10.04|12.16|2.27 |4.34/6.39| 8.49|11.02/1.09 |3.01|4.38
6.296.25| 10| 6.43| 8.1910.04| 12.04 2.15 | 4.27/6.35 8.41| 10.511.05 | 3.12| 500  6.05 |6.31| 10| 6.14 7.59/9.59 |12.11|2.22 |4.29/ 6.34| 8.45|10.57/1.04 |2.56 | 4.35
6.286.25 11| 6.39 8.15 10.00/ 12.00|2.11 | 4.23 6.31 8.37| 10.471.01 | 3.08/ 455 6.04|6.31| 11|6.11| 7.56/9.56 |12.08/2.19 |4.26/6.31 8.41|10.541.01 |2.53|4.31
6.27|6.25) 12| 6.34 8.10 9.55 | 11.55/2.06 | 4.186.26 8.32| 10.4212.56/3.03| 451  6.03|6.31| 12| 6.07| 7.52/9.52 |12.04/2.15 |4.22|6.28| 8.37|10.5012.58|2.49 | 4.27
6.27|6.25) 13| 6.30 8.06 9.51 | 11.51|2.02 | 4.14/6.22 8.28| 10.3§12.52/ 2.59| 4.48  6.02|6.32| 13| 6.03| 7.48/9.48 |12.00/2.11 |4.18/6.23 8.33|10.4612.542.45|4.23
6.266.26| 14| 6.27| 8.03 9.48 | 11.48|1.59 | 4.11|6.19 8.25| 10.3512.49 2.56| 4.44

ind im0 S0/ B8 | B4 |40 |00 |Som, | Dommiss; | %o |83 00 @ oy 0[O do & |df @ (son, Roe |S& S0 | HB o @8 oy &
6.25|6.26| 15| 7.59| 9.44 11.44| 156 |4.07 | 6.14/8.19 10.2912.422.49 | 4.40| 6.19  6.02 |6.32| 14| 7.44 9.44/11.56|2.08 |4.16 |6.22/8.31| 10.4512.512.43 |4.21|5.56
6.24|6.26) 16| 7.55 9.40 11.40/ 1.52 |4.03 | 6.10/8.15 10.2512.3§2.45 | 4.36| 6.15  6.01|6.32| 15| 7.41| 9.41/11.53|2.05 |4.13 |6.19/8.28 10.4212.482.40 |4.18 551
6.24|6.26) 17| 7.51 9.36 11.36/ 1.48 |3.59 | 6.06/8.11 10.2112.342.41 |4.32|6.11  6.00|6.32| 16| 7.36| 9.36/11.48 | 2.02 |4.08 |6.14/8.23| 10.3712.432.35 |4.13|5.48
6.23|6.26) 18| 7.47 9.32 11.32 1.44 |3.55 | 6.02/8.07 10.1712.302.37 |4.28| 6.07  6.00|6.32| 17| 7.33| 9.33/11.45 1.57 |4.05 |6.11|8.20| 10.3412.402.32 |4.10|5.43
6.22|6.27) 19| 7.43 9.28 11.28/ 1.40 |3.51 |5.58/8.03 10.1312.262.33 |4.24| 6.03  5.59|6.33| 18| 7.28| 9.28/11.40 | 1.52 |4.00 |6.06/8.15| 10.2912.352.27 |4.05|5.39
6.21/6.27| 20| 7.39| 9.24/ 11.24|1.36 |3.47 | 5.54/7.59 10.0912.222.29 | 4.20| 559  5.58 |6.33| 19| 7.24 9.24/11.36|1.48 |3.56 |6.02/8.11| 10.2512.312.23 |4.01|5.36
6.20(6.27| 21| 7.35/ 9.20 11.20| 1.32 |3.43 | 550 7.55 10.0512.182.25 | 4.16| 555  5.57 |6.33| 20| 7.21| 9.21/11.33|1.45 |3.53 |5.59/8.08 10.2212.282.20 |3.58|5.31
6.19|6.27) 22| 7.31 9.16 11.16/ 1.28 |3.39 | 5.46/7.51 10.0112.142.21 |4.12|550 5.57|6.33| 21| 7.16| 9.16/11.28 | 1.40 |3.48 |5.54/8.03| 10.1712.232.15 |3.53|5.27
6.18|6.27) 23| 7.26) 9.11 11.11| 1.23 |3.34 | 541/ 7.46 9.56| 12.092.16 | 4.07|5.46  5.56(6.34| 22| 7.12| 9.12/11.24|1.36 |3.44 |5.50|7.59 10.1312.192.11 |3.495.24
6.18|6.28) 24| 7.22 9.07 11.07| 1.19 |3.30 | 5.37|7.42 9.52| 12.052.12 | 4.03| 542  5.56|6.34| 23| 7.09| 9.09/11.21 | 1.33 |3.41 |5.47|7.56| 10.1012.162.08 |3.46|5.19
6.17]6.28| 25 7.18| 9.03 11.03| 1.15 |3.26 | 5.33/ 7.38 9.48| 12.012.08 | 3.59| 5.37  5.55|6.34| 24| 7.04| 9.04/11.16 |1.28 |3.36 |5.42/7.51| 10.0512.11/2.03 |3.41|5.16
6.16|6.28| 26| 7.13| 8.58 10.58| 1.10 |3.21 | 5.28/7.33 9.43| 11.562.03 | 3.55| 5.34  5.54|6.34| 25| 7.01| 9.01/11.13|1.27 |3.33 |5.39|7.48 10.0212.082.00 |3.38|5.11
6.15]6.28| 27| 7.10| 8.55 10.55/1.07 |3.18 | 5.25/7.30 9.40| 11.532.00 | 3.52| 5.30  5.54 |6.35| 26| 6.56| 8.56/ 11.08 | 1.20 |3.28 |5.34|7.43| 9.57|12.031.55 |3.33|5.08
6.1416.28| 28| 7.06| 8.51 10.51|1.03 |3.14 | 5.21]7.26 9.36| 11.491.56 | 3.48| 5.26  5.53 |6.35| 27| 6.53| 8.53/11.05|1.17 |3.25 |5.31|7.40| 9.54|12.001.52 |3.30|5.03
6.14|6.29) 29| 7.02) 8.47 10.47/12.569|3.10 | 5.17/7.22 9.32| 11.45152 |3.44/ 522 552|6.35| 28| 6.48| 8.48/11.00 | 1.12 |3.20 |5.26/7.35/ 9.49 | 11.55/1.47 |3.25|5.00
6.13|6.29 30| 6.58 8.43 10.43/ 12.55/3.06 | 5.13/7.18 9.28| 11.411.48 | 3.40|5.18  5.52|6.36| 29| 6.45| 8.44/10.57|1.09 |3.17 |5.23|7.32| 9.46 | 11.52/1.44 |3.22|4.56
6.12]6.29| 31| 6.54| 8.3910.39| 12.51|3.02 | 5.09| 7.14 9.24| 11.371.44 |3.36| 514  5.51|6.36| 30| 6.41| 8.41/10.53|1.05 |3.13 |5.19 7.28 9.42|11.48/1.40 |3.18| 4,51
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